N USP
11296620
12508742
11273656
12503959
10749755

6681505
11758055
13633484
11757523
12504387
11910872
12503560
11286831
11211653
11757680
11757968
11370050
11756838
11272001
12676038
10726572
14501036
14586702
13633164
12503448
11831637
11892577
11756797
12503473
13836897
12504092
12503577
11844148
12504154
11837421
10783305
12873063
14606492
11756821
12510662
11210989
12503768
11757572
12563922
11211844
12561732

Média Geral
Média Aprovados|

Presenga
100%
100%
76%
94%
100%
100%
100%
94%
12%
100%
94%
100%
100%
100%
100%
76%
100%
76%
100%
100%
100%
94%
100%
100%
100%
88%
12%
100%
100%
100%
100%
76%
94%
100%
100%
76%
100%
94%
24%
100%
12%
76%
100%
94%
94%
94%
88%
95%

Média Final
4,80
9,00
7,20
9,70
8,30
8,40
9,70
10,00
0,00
6,90
9,70
9,70
9,30
9,70
7,60
7,00
6,20
7,30
9,20
8,30
9,30
7,70
7,60
9,00
9,00
9,00
1,00
7,20
8,60
8,00
6,20
5,00
8,60
9,70
4,50
4,50
8,60
7,30
2,00
8,30
1,00
6,60
7,80
8,80
7,60
9,00
7,39
8,26

Status
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado



